Hull - Scunthorpe
via Barton
Monday to Saturday

Service Number

Hull Interchange

Hull Royal Infirmary
Fiveways

Humber Bridge North Approach
Barton Station

Barton Market Place

South Ferriby

Ferriby Sluice

Winteringham Fields Hotel
Winterton (Cross Keys)
Roxby Corner

Scunthorpe (Bus Station)
Scunthorpe (Railway Station)

Service Number

Scunthorpe (Bus Station)
Roxby Corner

Winterton (Cross Keys)
Winteringham Fields Hotel
Ferriby Sluice

South Ferriby

Barton Market Place
Barton Station

Humber Bridge North Approach
Fiveways

Hull Interchange

350

0620
0623
0631
0639
0654
0659
0706
0708
0713
0720
0728
0743
0750

350

0605
0620
0825
0631
0637
0640
0648
0653
0703
0713
0725

350

0725
0728
0738
0748
0803
0808
0815
0817
0822
0829
0835
0850

350

0655
0710
0715
0721
0727
0730
0738
0743
0753
0803
0825

350

0755
0758
0808
0818
0833
0838
0845
0847
0852
0859
0905
0920

350

0815
0830
0835
0842
0848
0851
0858
0903
0912
0922
0935

350

0840
0843
0851
0859
0911
0916
0923
0925
0930
0937
0943
0958

350

0915
0930
0935
0942
0948
0951
0958
1003
1012
1022
1035

350

0940
0943
0951
0959
1011
1016
1023
1025
1030
1037
1043
1058

then
at

then
at

mins
past
each
hour
until

mins
past
each
hour
until

350

1615
1630
1635
1642
1648
1651
1658
1703
1712
1722
1735

350

1540
1543
1551
1559
1611
1616
1623
1625
1630
1637
1643
1658

350

1645
1700
1705
1712
1718
1721
1728
1733
1742
1752
1805

350

350

1645
1648
1658
1708
1723
1728
1735
1737
1742
1749
1755
1810

350

1715
1730
1735
1742
1748
1751
1758
1803
1812
1822
1835

350

1745
1748
1758
1808
1823
1828
1835
1837
1842
1849
1855
1910

350

1815
1830
1835
1842
1848
1851
1858
1903
1912
1922
1935

350

1825
1828
1838
1848
1903
1908
1915
1917
1922
1929
1935
1950

350

1910
1924
1929
1935
1940
1942
1948
1952
1959
2007
2017

350

2020
2023
2029
2036
2044
2048
2054
2056
2101
2107
2113
2125



Hull - Ashby 350
via Barton - Scunthorpe
Sunday & Bank Holidays

Service Number 350 350 350 350 350 350
Hull Interchange 0830 1030 1330 1530 1830 1930
Hull Royal Infirmary 0833 1033 1333 1533 1833 1933
Fiveways 0838 1038 1338 1538 1838 1938
Humber Bridge North Approach 0843 1043 1343 1543 1843 1943
Barton Station Depart 0858 1058 1358 1558 1858 1958
Barton Market Place 0903 1103 1403 1603 1903 2003
South Ferriby 0910 1110 1410 1610 1910 2010
Ferriby Sluice 0912 1112 1412 1612 1912 2012
Winteringham Fields Hotel 0917 1117 1417 1617 1917 2017
Winterton (Cross Keys) 0923 1123 1423 1623 1923 2023
Roxby Corner 0928 1128 1428 1628 1928 2028
Scunthorpe (Bus Station) 0941 1141 1441 1641 1941 2041
Ashby (High Street) 0951 1151 1451 1651 1951 @ -

Service Number 350 350 350 350 350 350
Ashby (High Street) 0855 0955 1255 1455 1755 1955
Scunthorpe (Bus Station) 0910 1010 1310 1510 1810 2010
Roxby Corner 0925 1025 1325 1525 1825 2025
Winterton (Cross Keys) 0930 1030 1330 1530 1830 2030
Winteringham Fields Hotel 0936 1036 1336 1536 1836 2036
Ferriby Sluice 0942 1042 1342 1542 1842 2042
South Ferriby 0945 1045 1345 1545 1845 2045
Barton Market Place 0953 1053 1353 1553 1853 2053
Barton Station Depart 0958 1058 1358 1558 1858 2058
Humber Bridge North Approach 1007 1107 1407 1607 1907 2107
Fiveways 1012 1112 1412 1612 1912 2112

Hull Interchange 1025 1125 1425 1625 1925 2125



